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Head Office
Via Genova, 1 - 34121 Trieste (Italy)
ph. +39 040 3193111 - fax +39 040 3192305

Merchant Ships
Passeggio S. Andrea, 6/A - 34123 Trieste (Italy)
ph. +39 040 3193111 - fax +39 040 376969
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name

Carnival Liberty
Carnival Freedom

Carnival Splendor

Gross tonnage
Length overall
Beam moulded
Design draught
Service speed
Max speed

Classification Society

MAIN MACHINERIES
Main Diesel engines Wartsila
Electrical propulsion motors Alstom

Total installed el. power

PASSENGER CABINS
Penthouse Suites
Suites

Balcony

Windows

Inside

Outside cabins ratio

Balcony cabins ratio
CREW CABINS

MAX PERSONS ON BOARD

delivery

2005
2007
2008

Hull 6111

110,000

290

5.5

8

19.6

22

Lloyd's Register

6x 12,600
2 x 20,000
75,600

Hull 6111

1,483
10
56

497
350
570
62%
36%

634

4,890

construction

Hull 6111
Hull 6129
Hull 6135

Hull 6129

110,320

289.8

3.5

8.2

19.6

22

Lloyd's Register

6x 12,600
2 x 20,000
75,600

Hull 6129

1,487
10
56

489
3B
577
61%
37%

634

4914

Hull 6135

113,300
290.2
$.5
8.2

19.6

22
RINA

6 x 12,600
2 x 21,000
75,600

Hull 6135

1,503
10
56

507
351
579
61%
38%

642

4,890

grt

3

kn
kn

kW
kW
kW
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